Southern Oklahoma Sportsman's Club

May 2011 Smallbore Rifle Match
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Iron Sights
50 yard 190-3x
50 meter 193-6x
100 yard 193-6x
Iron Agg. 576-15x
Any Sights
100 yard 194-6x
50 meter  199-12x
50 yard 191-6x
Any Agg. 584-24x

Final Agg.

Rick Primrose

196-6x

192-5x

196-8x
584-19x

196-9x
200-14x
196-11x
592-34x

1160-39x 1176-53x

Gary Miller

200-13x
198-11x
199-11x
597-35x

200-9x

197-6x
200-13x
597-28x

Kent Stone

194-5x

190-5x

183-3x
577-13x

191-6x

190-4x

191-9x
572-19x

Roger Jurgenson

165-0x
188-3x
176-3x
529-6x

178-2x
190-5x
186-4x

First place

Gary Miller
Gary Miller
Gary Miller
Gary Miller

Gary Miller
Rick Primrose
Gary Miller

554-11x Gary Miller

1193-63x 1149-32x 1083-17x Gary Miller

Second place

Rick Primrose

Rick Primrose
Rick Primrose

Rick Primrose
John Miller

Rick Primrose
Rick Primrose

Rick Primrose



