

**Southern Oklahoma Sportsman's Club
May 2011 Smallbore Rifle Match**

	John Miller	Rick Primrose	Gary Miller	Kent Stone	Roger Jurgenson	First place	Second place
Iron Sights							
50 yard	190-3x	196-6x	200-13x	194-5x	165-0x	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose
50 meter	193-6x	192-5x	198-11x	190-5x	188-3x	Gary Miller	
100 yard	193-6x	196-8x	199-11x	183-3x	176-3x	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose
Iron Agg.	576-15x	584-19x	597-35x	577-13x	529-6x	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose
Any Sights							
100 yard	194-6x	196-9x	200-9x	191-6x	178-2x	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose
50 meter	199-12x	200-14x	197-6x	190-4x	190-5x	Rick Primrose	John Miller
50 yard	191-6x	196-11x	200-13x	191-9x	186-4x	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose
Any Agg.	584-24x	592-34x	597-28x	572-19x	554-11x	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose
Final Agg.	1160-39x	1176-53x	1193-63x	1149-32x	1083-17x	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose